SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

Riferimento
43022-TBA-A02
43022-TGN-G02
43022-TJB-A02

SPB806

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

N° WVA

N° WVA
Spessore [mm]
Sistema frenante
Lunghezza [mm]

Contatto avvisatore usura

Altezza [mm]
Altezza 2 [mm)]
N° WVA

AM

Marchio

ABE

AISIN

APEC braking
ASHIKA
ASHUKI
ASIMCO

ATE

BENDIX

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BREMBO
BREMSI
CIFAM
COMLINE
COMLINE
CTR

DELPHI
DENCKERMANN
E.T.F.

B. PADS HONDA
Non disponibile
8050141020704
22431

22430

15,2

Ate - Teves
122,5

Con contatto segnalazione
usura

48,5
53,3
22429

Riferimento
C24022ABE
BNPHO-2005
PD3740
51-04-415
H026-42
KD1145
607352
511360
ADH242101
BBP2582

P 28 089
BP3806
822-1131-0
ADB32407
CBP32407
GK1420
LP3391
B111362
12-1763


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

EUROBRAKE
FTE

HELLA
HELLA PAGID

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
IAP QUALITY PARTS

ICER
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

JURID

KAVO PARTS
LUCAS

LUCAS

LUCAS CAV
LUCAS CAV
LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS DIESEL

LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE

LUCAS TVS
LUCAS TVS
MDR

METELLI
MEYLE

MGA

MINTEX

MK Kashiyama
MK Kashiyama
MOTAQUIP
NATIONAL
NIPPARTS

NK

PAGID
QUARO

R BRAKE
RAICAM
REMSA
RIDEX
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TOMEX brakes

5502222653
BL2895A1

8DB 355 025-251
8DB 355 025-251
J3614021
704-06112
182315
PP-415AF
51415
573976J
KBP-2068
GDB2223
GDB2256
GDB2223
GDB2256
GDB2223
GDB2256
GDB2223
GDB2256
GDB2223
GDB2256
GDB2223
GDB2256
MRP-2415
22-1131-0
TX 18-871
MGA1329
MDB3923
D5243M
D5243MH
LVXL1974
NP2926
N3614026
222653
8DB 355 025-251
QP4891
RB2315
RA.1123.3
21551.32
402B1344
21551.32
SPB806
2242915015
2242901
TX 18-871



TRISCAN
TRUSTING

TRW

TRW

TRW / KETNER
TRW / KETNER

TRW Engine Component
TRW Engine Component
VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

Valeo

Valeo

ZIMMERMANN

fri.tech.

8110 40072
1131.0

GDB2223
GDB2256
GDB2223
GDB2256
GDB2223
GDB2256
601912
601912
601912
601912
9011135
9011135
9011135
9011135
601912
9011135
22429.150.1
1131.0
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